


Honour your loved one with a Celebration of Life at Long Reef Golf Club.

We are uniquely located by Long Reef Headland with spectacular water views
of the Northern Beaches peninsula.
Positioned on Fisherman’s Cover, Long Reef Golf Club will provide you

with a private and relaxed setting.

At this difficult time you can rely on our professional team at Long Reef Golf Club
to organise this delicate event in a personal and intimate setting,

to ensure the memory of your loved one is honoured with respect and consideration.

Our experienced Event Coordinators can assist you in planning
the wake or celebration of life gathering, select one of two complete packages

and our Event Coordinators will organise the rest.
We have three event rooms available and can design a layout to suit your needs.

All of our Wake Packages include three hours room hire, use of our in-house

audio visual system and wait staff to ensure the celebration runs smoothly.
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Use of In-House Microphone and Sound System (Not available in Ocean View Room)

Tables, Chairs and Linen

Data Projector and Screen

INCLUSTONS

3 Hour Room Hire

Water Station
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Assorted Dip Plates
Mixed Cocktail Sandwich Platter
Assorted Sweet Platter

Tea and Coffee Station

Assorted Dip Plates
Mixed Cocktail Sandwich Platter
Choice of 3 Canapés

Tea and Coffee Station

Additional Canapés $4pp Per Canapé
Cheese Platters $90 each (Suitable for up to 20 guests)
Fruit Platter $90 each (Suitable for up to 20 guests)

Assorted Sweet Platter $80 each (Suitable for up to 20 guests)
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Seafood Tartlet, Tobasco & Smoked Paprika Aioli
Smoked Salmon on Crouton, Creme Fraiche, Chives

Sweet Potato Frittata, Edamame, Miso Mayonnaise (GF)

Szechuan Pork Belly, Ginger & Schallot Sauce (GF)
Malaysian Chicken Skewers Satay Sauce

Prawn Spring Roll, Chili Lime Dessing

Hoisin Pulled Pork Crepe, Shallot & Cucumber (DF)
Rare Beef, Horseradish Cream & Watercress Roulade

Smoked Chicken, Dill & Yoghurt Tartlets

Mushroom & Mozzarella Arancini, Beetroot Relish (V)
Chili & Lemon Myrtle Lamb Lolliepop, Minted Yoghurt (GF)
Terriyaki Salmon Chive Schallot, Pickle Ginger (DF)
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Craigmoor Cuvee Brut
Aurelia Prosecco
Taltarni ‘T Series’ Sparkling
La Gioiosa Prosecco D.O.C
Mirabeau ‘La Folie' Sparkling Rose
NV Charles Heidsieck Reserve Brut

Barefoot Moscato
Rymill ‘The Yearling’ Rose
Bremerton ‘Racy’ Rose

Mirabeau 'La Comtesse’ Rose

WINE LIST

Mudgee
Pemberton
South East Australia
Etamorosa
Provence

Reims

South East Australia
Coonawarra
Langhorne Creek

Provence
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NSW
WA

Ital
France

France

SA
SA

France

$30.00
$38.00
$40.00
$45.00
$52.00
$120.00

$36.00
$36.00
$42.00
$50.00



Beach Hut Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc
The Lane ‘Block 10’ Sauvignon Blanc
Montrose Chardonnay
Pedestal Chardonnay
Santi Pinot Grigio
Ara ‘Single Estate’ Pinot Gris
Ad Hoc 'Wallflower’ Riesling

Bremerton ‘Mollie & Merle’ Verdelho

Oakridge 'Over the Shoulder’ Pinot Noir
Phillip Shaw ‘The Conductor’ Merlot
Beach Hut Cabernet Merlot
Copia Cabernet Merlot
Seppeltsfield ‘Village Grenache'

Rymill ‘The Dark Horse’ Cabernet Sauvignon
Robert Oatley Signature Cabernet Sauvignon
Hancock & Hancock Shiraz
Hentley Farm Shiraz

Pikes 'Los Companeros’ Shiraz Tempranillo

WINE LIST

Marlborough
Adelaide Hills
Mudgee
Margaret River
Delle Venezie
Marlborough
Great Southern

Langhorne Creek

Yarra Valley
Orange

Barossa Valley
Coonawarra
Margaret River
McLaren Vale
Barossa Valley

Clare Valley
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SA
NZ
SA
NSW
WA
Italy
NZ
WA
SA

VIC
NSW
SA
WA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

$30.00
$37.00
$49.00
$38.00
$47.00
$42.00
$42.00
$45.00
$42.00

$50.00
$50.00
$30.00
$42.00
$55.00
$42.00
$50.00
$37.00
$50.00
$4.00



James Squire 150 Lashes Schooner $7.80
4 Pines Pale Ale $8.00
Hahn Superdry Schooner $7.70
Tooheys New, Tooheys Old, Carlton, VB, $7.50
XXXX Gold Schooner/Bottle $7.00
Hahn Premium Light Schooner $5.80
James Boags Premium Light Bottle $6.90
Carlton Draught, VB, Tooheys New Bottles $7.50
Coopers Pale Ale, James Boags Lager Bottles $8.70
Hahn Super Dry Bottle $8.30
Corona, Heiniken $9.50
Peroni $9.00

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite 390ml Bottle $4.50

Soft Drink Jug $12.00
Lemon, Lime and Bitter Jug $15.00
Juice Schooner $4.50
Juice Jug $15.00
Mt Franklin Sparking 330ml Bottle $4.20
Mt Franklin Sparkling 750ml Bottle $11.50
Non Alcoholic Sparkling Wine $16.00

House Nip (Vodka, Rum, Bourbon, Scotch, Gin, Brandy) $8.10
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