LONG REEF GOLF CLUB CELEBRATION OF LIFE





Honour your loved one with a Celebration of Life at Long Reef Golf Club.

We are uniquely located by Long Reef Headland with spectacular water views of the Northern Beaches peninsula.

Positioned on Fisherman's Cover, Long Reef Golf Club will provide you with a private and relaxed setting.

At this difficult time you can rely on our professional team at Long Reef Golf Club to organise this delicate event in a personal and intimate setting, to ensure the memory of your loved one is honoured with respect and consideration.

Our experienced Event Coordinators can assist you in planning the wake or celebration of life gathering, select one of two complete packages and our Event Coordinators will organise the rest.

We have three event rooms available and can design a layout to suit your needs.

All of our Wake Packages include three hours room hire, use of our in-house audio visual system and wait staff to ensure the celebration runs smoothly.





CELEBRATION OF LIFE

INCLUSIONS

3 Hour Room Hire

Water Station

Tables, Chairs and Linen

Data Projector and Screen

Use of In-House Microphone and Sound System (Not available in Ocean View Room)

	Theatre	Cabaret	U-Shape	Boardroom	Cocktail	Dining
	••••	•••		•—•	***	•
Ocean View Room	32	N/A	20	20	50	32
Reef Room	40	N/A	24	20	50	40
Pacific Room	150	80	N/A	N/A	250	150

CELEBRATION OF LIFE

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

LIGHT OPTIONS

Assorted Dip Plates

Mixed Cocktail Sandwich Platter

Assorted Sweet Platter

Tea and Coffee Station

\$30 PER PERSON

SUBSTANTIAL OPTIONAL

Assorted Dip Plates

Mixed Cocktail Sandwich Platter

Choice of 3 Canapés

Tea and Coffee Station

\$40 PER PERSON

OPTIONAL UPGRADES

Additional Canapés \$4pp Per Canapé

Cheese Platters \$90 each (Suitable for up to 20 guests)

Fruit Platter \$90 each (Suitable for up to 20 guests)

Assorted Sweet Platter \$80 each (Suitable for up to 20 guests)

PACKAGE AVAILABLE MONDAY TO FRIDAY

MINIMUM 25 GUESTS REQUIRED IN THE REEF ROOM & OCEAN VIEW ROOM

MINIMUM 50 GUESTS REQUIRED IN THE PACFIC ROOM

CELEBRATION OF LIFE

MENU OPTIONS CANAPÉ OPTIONS

PLEASE SELECT 3 OPTIONS

COLD CANAPÉS

Seafood Tartlet, Tobasco & Smoked Paprika Aioli Smoked Salmon on Crouton, Crème Fraîche, Chives Sweet Potato Frittata, Edamame, Miso Mayonnaise (GF) Hoisin Pulled Pork Crepe, Shallot & Cucumber (DF)
Rare Beef, Horseradish Cream & Watercress Roulade
Smoked Chicken, Dill & Yoghurt Tartlets

HOT CANAPÉS

Szechuan Pork Belly, Ginger & Schallot Sauce (GF)
Malaysian Chicken Skewers Satay Sauce
Prawn Spring Roll, Chili Lime Dessing

Mushroom & Mozzarella Arancini, Beetroot Relish (V)
Chili & Lemon Myrtle Lamb Lolliepop, Minted Yoghurt (GF)
Terriyaki Salmon Chive Schallot, Pickle Ginger (DF)

Vegetarian options available for guests on request Menu Subject to availability.

BEVERAGES

WINE LIST

	SPARKLING
Craigmoor Cuvee Brut	Mudgee

Taltarni 'T Series' Sparkling La Gioiosa Prosecco D.O.C

Aurelia Prosecco

Mirabeau 'La Folie' Sparkling Rose

NV Charles Heidsieck Reserve Brut

Mudgee	NSW	\$30.00
Pemberton	WA	\$38.00
South East Australia		\$40.00
Etamorosa	Ital	\$45.00
Provence	France	\$52.00
Reims	France	\$120.00

SWEET & ROSE

Barefoot Moscato

Rymill 'The Yearling' Rose

Bremerton 'Racy' Rose

Mirabeau 'La Comtesse' Rose

South East Australia \$36.00

Coonawarra SA \$36.00

Langhorne Creek SA \$42.00

Provence France \$50.00

Please note that Long Reef Golf Club reserves the right to Refuse Service to any Patron and practices Responsible Service of Alcohol.

All prices and wine selections are subject to variation due to cost and availability.

BEVERAGES

WINE LIST

	WHITE WINE -			_
Beach Hut Semillon Sauvignon Blanc		SA	\$30.00	
Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough	NZ	\$37.00	
The Lane 'Block 10' Sauvignon Blanc	Adelaide Hills	SA	\$49.00	
Montrose Chardonnay	Mudgee	NSW	\$38.00	
Pedestal Chardonnay	Margaret River	WA	\$47.00	
Santi Pinot Grigio	Delle Venezie	Italy	\$42.00	
Ara 'Single Estate' Pinot Gris	Marlborough	NZ	\$42.00	
Ad Hoc 'Wallflower' Riesling	Great Southern	WA	\$45.00	
Bremerton 'Mollie & Merle' Verdelho	Langhorne Creek	SA	\$42.00	

	RED WINE			
Oakridge 'Over the Shoulder' Pinot Noir	Yarra Valley	VIC	\$50.00	
Phillip Shaw 'The Conductor' Merlot	Orange	NSW	\$50.00	
Beach Hut Cabernet Merlot		SA	\$30.00	
Copia Cabernet Merlot		WA	\$42.00	
Seppeltsfield 'Village Grenache'	Barossa Valley	SA	\$55.00	
Rymill 'The Dark Horse' Cabernet Sauvignon	Coonawarra	SA	\$42.00	
Robert Oatley Signature Cabernet Sauvignon	Margaret River	SA	\$50.00	
Hancock & Hancock Shiraz	McLaren Vale	SA	\$37.00	
Hentley Farm Shiraz	Barossa Valley	SA	\$50.00	
Pikes 'Los Companeros' Shiraz Tempranillo	Clare Valley	SA	\$4.00	

BEVERAGES

BEER SELECTION

James Squire 150 Lashes Schooner \$7.80
4 Pines Pale Ale \$8.00
Hahn Superdry Schooner \$7.70
Tooheys New, Tooheys Old, Carlton, VB, \$7.50
XXXX Gold Schooner/Bottle \$7.00
Hahn Premium Light Schooner \$5.80
James Boags Premium Light Bottle \$6.90
Carlton Draught, VB, Tooheys New Bottles \$7.50
Coopers Pale Ale, James Boags Lager Bottles \$8.70
Hahn Super Dry Bottle \$8.30
Corona, Heiniken \$9.50
Peroni \$9.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite 390ml Bottle \$4.50
Soft Drink Jug \$12.00
Lemon, Lime and Bitter Jug \$15.00
Juice Schooner \$4.50
Juice Jug \$15.00
Mt Franklin Sparking 330ml Bottle \$4.20
Mt Franklin Sparkling 750ml Bottle \$11.50
Non Alcoholic Sparkling Wine \$16.00

SPIRITS

House Nip (Vodka, Rum, Bourbon, Scotch, Gin, Brandy) \$8.10

Please note that Long Reef Golf Club reserves the right to Refuse Service to any Patron and practices Responsible Service of Alcohol.

All prices and wine selections are subject to variation due to cost and availability.